
Трите имена Професионална гимназия
Отборен 

резултат
Класиране

Продължава в 

III. Кръг

Красимир Йорданов Джаджаров

Румен Павелов Бакалски

Стефан Ивов Димитров

Натали Юлиянова Петрова

Слави Петров Петров

Вилиан Томов Танев

Александър Емилов Александров

Лъчезар Радоев Плачков

Николай Иванов Иванов

Александър Станиславов Белегански

Владислав Димчов Димитров

Владислав Иванов Колибарски

Даниел Стоянов Иванов

Исмет Ибрахим Арнауд
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ПГМЕТ "Христо Смирненски", гр. Кнежа
5

ПТГ "Джон Атанасов", гр. Кюстендил
6

БПГ, гр. Благоевград

4

ПГ "Акад. Сергей П. Корольов", гр. Дупница

ПГМЕТ, гр. Плевен

ПГМЕТ, гр. Ловеч

ПГ, гр. Бобов дол

7

1

2

3

33.10

27.6

16

13.4

8.95

5.3

4.2


